Historical data

COSTCO WHOLESALE CORP, US22160K1051

wiener
boerse

Date
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11/05/2025
11/06/2025
11/07/2025
11/10/2025
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11/24/2025
11/25/2025
11/26/2025
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11/28/2025
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12/02/2025
12/03/2025
12/04/2025

12/05/2025

Delivering
a world of
good deals.
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+0.48%

-2.92%

+1.35%

-1.75%

+0.43%

-0.30%

+0.24%

+0.03%
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